Ergebnisliste KK 3x10/ KK 60 Schuss Liegend

Platz Verein

el

R

1 SV Windesheim

SV Hennweiler
SV Wonsheim
SV Windesheim
SV Wonsheim
SV Wonsheim
SV Hennweiler
SV Windesheim
SV Wonsheim

SV Hennweiler
SV Wonsheim
SV Windesheim
SV Wonsheim
SV Wonsheim
SV Hennweiler
SV Wonsheim
SV Windesheim
SV Hennweiler
Wollstein

Disziplin
KK 3x10 Schuss
KK 3x10 Schuss
KK 3x10 Schuss
KK 3x10 Schuss
KK 3x10 Schuss
KK 3x10 Schuss
KK 3x10 Schuss
KK 3x10 Schuss
KK 3x10 Schuss

KK 60 Schuss liegend
KK 60 Schuss liegend
KK 60 Schuss liegend
KK 60 Schuss liegend
KK 60 Schuss liegend
KK 60 Schuss liegend
KK 60 Schuss liegend
KK 60 Schuss liegend
KK 60 Schuss liegend
KK 60 Schuss liegend

Name, Vorname
Lutz, Weber
Jung, Harald
Kliskens, Thomas
Zuck, Peter
Walther, Bianca
Wagner, Christian
Jung, Daniel
Mauer, Christian
Fitting, Thorsten

Jung, Harald
Kliskens, Thomas
Tybussek, Oliver
Walther, Bianca
Wagner, Christian
Bauer, Rainer
Wingert, Bernd
Mauer, Christian
Ludwig, Reinhold
Witzel, Hans

Klasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Damenklasse
Juniorenklasse A m
Juniorenklasse B m
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse

Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Damenklasse
Juniorenklasse A m
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A

94

93
96
97
96

97

95

84
88
97
93

97

97

91
91
97
94

96

87
90

82
83
85
90

94

95
93
91
95

95

91
94

92
92
93
95

93

90
91
94
87

97

87 265
78 262

69 243
80 255
82 260
89 274

94 567

90 543
92 551
93 569
90 555

96 578



